
Job Order Contracts (JOC) for Facilities Maintenance and Repair 
PROJECT NO. 11-24 

SIGN-IN SHEET / PRE-PROPOSAL CONFERENCE / February 23, 2011 @ 2:00 P.M.  

 
 

 

 NAME COMPANY NAME PHONE NUMBER E-MAIL ADDRESS 
 

1. 
 

Johnny Davis 
 

HRE 
 

(713) 673-8440 

 

jdavis@Hre-inc.com 
 

2. 
 

Charlie Mazoch 
 

WTI Services, Inc. 
 

(281) 480-7900 
 

cmazoch@tremcoinc.com 
 

3. 
 

Gilbert De La Cruz 

 

The Trevino Group 
 

(713) 863-8333 
 

gdelacruz@trevinogroup.com 
 

4. 
 

Russ Gressett 
 

Primavera Companies, Inc. 
 

(281) 440-6700 
  
rgressett@primaveracompanies.com 

 

5. 
 

Shaun Deskins 
 

JT Vaughn Construction, LLC 
 

(713) 589-7400 
 

sdeskins@vaughnconstruction.com 
 

6. 
 

Lionel Patrick 
 

Strata Construction 
 

(713) 855-1619 
 

info@strata.com 
 

7. 
 

Rhett Grothe 
 

Alpha Building Construction 
 

(936) 494-0900 

 

rgrothe@alphabuilding.com 
 

8. 
 

Chris Casey 
 

PGAL 
 

(713) 622-1444 
 

ccasey@pgal.com 
 

9. 
 

Todd Callaway 
 

Division One Construction 
 

(713) 688-7330 
 

tcallaway@d1construction.com 
 

10. 
 

J. Paul Johnson 
 

WA Robbins 
 

(713) 644-5824 
 

jpjohnson@warobbinsconstruction.com 
 

11. 
 

Ronell Peters 
 

TDIndustries 
 

(713) 996-2709 
 

ronell.peters@tdindustries.com 
 

12. 
 

Damion Sterling 
 

DKC Enterprises 
 

(713) 523-1202 
 

dkc2004us@yahoo.com 
 

13. 
 

Cris G. Lopez 
 

DKC Enterprises 
 

(713) 523-1202 
 

dkc2004us@yahoo.com 
 

14. 
 

Seth Scharlach 
 

Cavalry Construction 
 

(281) 846-8767 
 

sscharlach@cavalryconstruction.com 
 

15. 
 

Jeremy Roehling 
 

Sterling Structures 
 

(713) 827-7447 
 

pnunna@sterlingstructures.com 
 

16. 
 

Mike Burns 
 

PRC Roofing & Sheet Metal 
 

(713) 782-0555 
 

mburns@prcroofing.com 
 

17. 
 

Charles Taylor 
 

Alpha Building Corp. 
 

(713) 748-8387 
 

ctaylor@alphabuilding.com 
 

18. 
 

Fred Ross 
 

T.F. Harper 
 

(713) 252-7611 
 

fross@tfharper.com 
 

19. 
 

Rosalie Brockman 
 

 Corner Rock Construction, LLC 
 

(713) 973-2924 
 

rosalie@crcllc.biz 
 

20. 
 

Justin Harris 
 

Tribble & Stephens 
 

(713)  554-7024 
 

jharris@tribblestephens.co 
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 NAME COMPANY NAME PHONE NUMBER E-MAIL ADDRESS 
 

1. 
 

Gabriel Vasquez 
 

Morganti 
 

(713) 825-6699 

 

gvasquez@morganti.com 
 

2. 
 

Michael Nelson 
 

P2MG 
 

(713) 686-7764 
 

michael.nelson@propmg.com 
 

3. 
 

Robert O’Bannon 
 

P2MG 
 

(713) 686-7764 
 

robert.obannon@propmg.com 
 

4. 
 

Ozzie Alvarez 
 

A&L Services 
 

(281) 960-3030 
  
alsalvarez@sbcglobal.net 

 

5. 
 

Laura Brum 
 

Managed Response, Inc. 
 

(713) 627-1122 
 

laura@mribuilders.com 
 

6. 
 

Warner Strang 
 

Miner Dederick 
 

(713) 529-3001 
 

wstrang@minerdederick.com 
 

7. 
 

Scott Walker 
 

DiCass Construction  
 

(281) 894-4105 
 

swalker@dicass.net 
 

8. 
 

Bruce Harrison 
 

Glennlock 
 

(281) 980-1239 
 

jmedlock@glennlock.com 
 

9. 
 

Lisa Blonshine 
 

Jamail + Smith 
 

(713) 816-5619 
 

lblonshine@jamailsmith.com 
 

10. 
 

Bill Rogers 
 

KBR 
 

(713) 980-3250 
 

billrogers@kbr.com 
 

11. 
 

William Chan 
 

Double Tree Construction 
 

(713) 893-5133 
 

william@sbmconstruction.com 
 

12. 
 

Katie Sbrusch 
 

Horizon Group 
 

(713) 660-8282 
 

kbrusch@hgiusa.com 
 

13. 
 

Al Kashani 
 

Horizon Group 
 

(713) 907-8050 
 

aakashani@aol.com 
 

14. 
 

Walter Won 
 

Centennial 
 

(713) 842-6280 
 

wwon@cce-inc.com 
 

15. 
 

Debra Miller 
Anon Fire Protection Engineering  
Code Consulting & Security 

 
(832) 476-6809 

 
debra.miller@aon.com 

 

16. 
 

Jack Christison 
 

Millis Development & Construction, Inc. 
 

(281) 240-6066 
 

jack@millisdevelopment.com 
 

17. 
 

Maxime Douge 
 

RHJ-JOC 
 

(713)440-7674 
 

mdouge@rhjcompanies.com 
 

18. 
 

Chauna Clark 

 

TMG (The Moore Group) 
 

(281) 538-2222 
 

cclark@themoore-group.com 
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